Spielfolge
A
B
C
Hinrunde
Nr. Uhr RF
1 10:00 A
2 10:45
3 11:30
Riickrunde
4 12:30
5 13:15
6 1430 C
Platz Mannschaften
1 GSV Augsburg
GSV Bayreuth

GSC Niirnberg

10. Bayerisch

GSV Augsburg
GSV Bayreuth

GSC Niirnberg

Mannschaften - RF Mannschaften
GSV Augsburg - B GSV Bayreuth
GSC Niirnberg - GSV Augsburg
GSV Bayreuth - C GSC Niirnberg
GSV Bayreuth - GSV Augsburg
GSV Augsburg - GSC Nirnberg
GSC Niirnberg - B @GSV Bayreuth
Ergebnisse
Balle Satze Punkte
99 : 66 8 o1 8 : 0
89 : 92 5 1 4 4 : 4
63 : 93 0 : 8 0 : 8

Bayerischer
GEHORLOSEN-SPORTVERBAND

Sparte Faustball

hérlosen Feld-F.
16. Juni 2018 in B ,

Schiedsrichter

GSC Nurnberg
GSV Bayreuth
GSV Augsburg

GSC Nurnberg
GSV Bayreuth
GSV Augsburg

1
10
14

1. Satz

12
12

11

1

1

12

12
11

2. Satz

1
10

10

1

3. Satz

11

22
16
26

24
22
16

Balle

17

23

22

32

22

Satze

Punkte
2 0
0 2



Bayerischer Gehorlosen Feld - Faustballmeister 2018

1. GSV Augsburg

2. GSV Bayreuth

- GSC Nirnberg

Bayreuth, 16.06.2018 Gut Ball
Die Spartenleitung

M ot e



